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Ergebnisliste
# StNr Name Sponsor Section # Gesamt Diff
Standard Klasse
1 10 BIENEN-HAUSL 40:01.0
10 PALZER Toni Skitouring 1 13:44.4
10 PEER Lorenz Paraglide 4 6:17.6
10 HUBER Urs MTB 2 17:11.5
10 FALBESONER Martin Ski 12 2:47.5
2 1 DYNAFIT MOUNTAINSHOP HORHAGER Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Hoérhager 41:26.5 +1:25.5
1 PINSACH Marc Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Hoérhager Skitouring 10 16:19.9
1 HORHAGER Patrick Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager Paraglide 1 5:24.1
1 PAULISSEN Roel Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager MTB 1 17:05.4
1 ROHRMOSER Roman Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Hoérhager Ski 5 2:37.1
3 22 ARONIALAND - SPORT AUER Aronialand 41:56.4 +1:55.4
22 WALDER Johannes Aronialand Skitouring 7 15:58.0
22 MITTERDORFER Thomas Aronialand Paraglide 3 6:14.7
22 HOCHENWARTER Uwe Aronialand MTB 3 17:14.6
22 AUER Patrick Aronialand Ski 1 2:29.1
4 50 RH-RACING.IT RH-Racing.it 41:56.6 +1:55.6
50 GOTSCH Philipp RH-Racing.it Skitouring 2 14:17.1
50 PRANTL Markus RH-Racing.it Paraglide 2 6:05.7
50 PALLHUBER Hannes RH-Racing.it MTB 18:41.1
50 STEINER Markus RH-Racing.it Ski 19 2:52.7
5 14 DYNAFIT PINZGAU 42:50.9 +2:49.9
14 FISCHER Rene Skitouring 3 14:23.8
14 AMON Christian Paraglide 21 8:07.2
14 OBWALLER Hans-Peter MTB 6 17:38.8
14 WALLNER Markus Ski 7 2:41.1
6 41 GWANDWERK 45:27.0 +5:26.0
41 HOLZER Manfred Skitouring 5 15:50.9
41 GRUBER Stephan Paraglide 8 6:47.3
41 RANDL Jorg MTB 18 20:05.9
41 LINTNER Andreas Ski 9 2:42.9
7 48 SPECIAL TEAM - RED BULL Red Bull 45:29.1 +5:28.1
48 KROLL Markus Red Bull Skitouring 11 16:21.2
48 HOLLWARTH Alexander Red Bull Paraglide 5 6:29.4
48 KLODEN Andreas Red Bull MTB 15 19:53.0
48 LENTSCH Fabian Red Bull Ski 10 2:45.5
8 2 SALEWA MOUNTAINSHOP HORHAGER Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Hoérhager 45:37.9 +5:36.9
2 TRITSCHER Elmar Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager Skitouring 20 18:14.5
2 HORHAGER Alfons Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager Paraglide 6:39.2
2 WALLNER Thomas Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Horhager MTB 17:52.4
2 MANNEL Chris Salewa Dynafit Mountainshop Hoérhager Ski 15 2:51.8
9 49 SPORTHOTEL MANNI ccc.innsbruck 45:46.0 +5:45.0
49 BRUGGER Philipp ccc.innsbruck Skitouring 4 15:36.6
49 AMHOF Robert ccc.innsbruck Paraglide 33 9:32.4
49 HOFMANN Wolfgang ccc.innsbruck MTB 5 17:31.6
49 WINKLER Manfred ccc.innsbruck Ski 24 3:05.4
10 34 VIRGOSYSTEM RACING BM TECH 46:03.5 +6:02.5
34 STARK Robert BM TECH Skitouring 13 16:34.1
34 HAUSER Herbert BM TECH Paraglide 6 6:35.5
34 FARBERBOCK Marion BM TECH MTB 16 19:57.0
34 WINTER Marco BM TECH Ski 20 2:56.9
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11 36 KOHLA TIROL - MARMOT PRO TEAM 46:20.7 +6:19.7
36 HOCHSTAFFL Marc Skitouring 9 16:18.7
36 BURGSTEINER Glinter Paraglide 24 8:13.7
36 RUBISOIER Daniel MTB 11 19:08.2
36 SPAN Thomas Ski 6 2:40.1
12 26 APRES-SKI HIATAMADL 46:25.5 +6:24.5
26 KOPP Daniel Skitouring 27 19:02.4
26 SPORER Albin Paraglide 17 7:37.1
26 RAGGL Gregor MTB 4 17:16.4
26 KLOCKER Daniel Ski 2 2:29.6
13 35 MODE SHOOTERS OSTTIROL Mode Shooters Osttirol 47:10.1 +7:09.1
35 SCHNEIDER Martin Mode Shooters Osttirol Skitouring 16 16:56.1
35 ORTNER Wendelin Mode Shooters Osttirol Paraglide 13 7:16.6
35 PLANKENSTEINER Patrik Mode Shooters Osttirol MTB 19 20:21.3
35 SCHUPFER Simon Mode Shooters Osttirol Ski 4 2:36.1
14 4 TUX.AT tux.at 47:11.7 +7:10.7
4 EGGER Georg tux.at Skitouring 12 16:28.8
4 EBERHARTER Clausi tux.at Paraglide 9 6:53.9
4 EDER Andreas tux.at MTB 23 20:58.7
4 MITTERER Michael tux.at Ski 13 2:50.3
15 45 VACUUM BASE BY KOHLA TIROL Ibex Sportartikel GmbH 47:35.8 +7:34.8
45 HALLER Bernhard Ibex Sportartikel GmbH Skitouring 8 15:59.1
45 HUCHLER Christof Ibex Sportartikel GmbH Paraglide 34 9:36.1
45 HAAS Christian Ibex Sportartikel GmbH MTB 12 19:18.5
45 STORF Christian Ibex Sportartikel GmbH Ski 8 2:42.1
16 37 SALZKAMMERGUT 47:44.7 +7:43.7
37 ROHRINGER Daniel Skitouring 6 15:51.7
37 ZWINZ Armin Paraglide 12 7:12.0
37 ROHRINGER Thomas MTB 28 21:49.0
37 KAISER Dominik Ski 16 2:52.0
17 13 VERMESSUNG EBENBICHLER Vermessung Ebenbichler 49:18.5 +9:17.5
13 HASENAUER Simon Vermessung Ebenbichler Skitouring 23 18:42.2
13 DORNAUER Benedikt Vermessung Ebenbichler Paraglide 15 7:25.4
13 TOTSCHNIG Harald Vermessung Ebenbichler MTB 22 20:25.4
13 EBENBICHLER Lukas Vermessung Ebenbichler Ski 11 2:45.5
18 15 MOSSLER RACING 50:21.7 +10:20.
15 SCHMOLZER Stefan Skitouring 21 18:25.5
15 MARBLER Wolfgang Paraglide 38 10:53.5
15 PALMBERGER Rupert MTB 8 18:29.6
15 GEISLER Hannes Ski 3 2:33.1
19 30 SILBERPFEILE SCHWAZ 50:44.8 +10:43.
30 DAGN Hermann Skitouring 15 16:53.5
30 HOFELE Reinhard Paraglide 32 9:03.9
30 TREMETZBERGER Uwe MTB 27 21:47.2
30 SCHNEIDER Hannes Ski 21 3:00.2
20 44 MOUNTAIN EXPERIENCE Salomon 50:51.8 +10:50.
44 GOTZENDORFER Ludwig Salomon Skitouring 24 18:50.0
44 RESCH Lorenz Salomon Paraglide 11 7:08.7
44 RIEDER Matthias Salomon MTB 30 22:02.3
44 BAUMGARTNER Dominik Salomon Ski 14 2:50.8
21 20 QUER DURCH 51:01.2 +11:00.
20 RAINER Markus Skitouring 18 17:16.2
20 TROPPMAIR Teresa Paraglide 42 11:32.7
20 HOBARTH Werner MTB 10 19:07.2
20 PICHLSBERGER Stefan Ski 23 3:05.1
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StNr Name

33 GOSINGER QUARTETT
33 EGGER Dominik

33 EGGER Benjamin

33 ISLITZER Lukas

33 WALLNER Michael

47 DYNAFIT-CROSSTHEALPS.COM

47 GLOMSER Gerrit
47 SEVIGNANI Roland-Anton
47 ZANON Michael
47 BACHLECHNER Hans Peter
25 HEIDIS HUTTE
25 GEISLER Andreas
25 FANKHAUSER Hannes
25 ERLER Hanspeter
25 ANFANG Christoph
11 LIVING BY FRANZ HOLLAUS
11 PLATTNER Patrick
11 LOIDHOLD Franz
11 ZUSSNER Daniel
11 JENEWEIN Markus
27 WEINGUT HOGL WACHAU
27 BAUER Gunther
27 EGGER Max
27 WEISS Michael
27 ENZENHOFER David
42 MARMOT 3
42 EBENBICHLER Florian
42 SANDHOFER Hannes
42 EBENBICHLER Benedikt
42 EGGER Peter
39 PARASHOP.AT
39 RIEDELSBERGER Thomas
39 HASENAUER Florian
39 BONIMAIER Christian
39 SCHWEINBERGER Daniel
3 HAKUNA MATATA
3 DORNAUER Alfons
3 WECHSELBERGER Lukas
3 TROPPMAIR Bernhard
3 STOCK Simon
38 KOMPLETT WUASCHT
38 CHRISTL Karle
38 HERBST Walter
38 HOFER Sepp
38 ENZENHOFER Clemens
18 KAROSSERIE SCHWAIGER
18 SCHWAIGER Michael
18 HAUSER Christoph
18 KOHLMAIER Paul
18 SCHWAIGER Sabine
43 BERGRETTUNG STAINACH
43 LEITNER Hannes
43 SCHREILECHNER Andi
43 SCHACHNER Florian
43 SCHACHNER Andi
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dynafit-crossthealps.com
dynafit-crossthealps.com
dynafit-crossthealps.com
dynafit-crossthealps.com
dynafit-crossthealps.com
Heidis Hitte

Heidis Hitte

Heidis Hitte

Heidis Hitte

Heidis Hitte

Living by Franz Hollaus GmbH
Living by Franz Hollaus GmbH
Living by Franz Hollaus GmbH
Living by Franz Hollaus GmbH
Living by Franz Hollaus GmbH

Eisenbacher, Greenroom
Eisenbacher, Greenroom
Eisenbacher, Greenroom
Eisenbacher, Greenroom
Eisenbacher, Greenroom

Firma Karosserie Schwaiger
Firma Karosserie Schwaiger
Firma Karosserie Schwaiger
Firma Karosserie Schwaiger
Firma Karosserie Schwaiger
Bergrettung Stainach
Bergrettung Stainach
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Bergrettung Stainach

14.12.2013 - 16:56:05

Section

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

30
30
13
22

19
31
24
29

35
14
20
27

17
41
17
41

38
29
14
33

22
23
36
31

34
36
21
25

37
18
31
18

26
40
29
40

33
19
35
34

14

45
38

Gesamt
51:20.4
20:06.5
8:50.3
19:19.7
3:03.9
51:23.7
17:38.6
8:55.7
21:27.4
3:22.0
52:05.1
20:59.9
7:23.9
20:23.2
3:18.1
52:30.4
16:59.1
11:27.9
20:01.4
4:02.0
53:27.7
21:40.5
8:45.8
19:32.0
3:29.4
54:07.2
18:34.8
8:12.3
23:56.3
3:23.8
54:31.4
20:50.2
10:09.2
20:25.1
3:06.9
54:31.5
21:20.6
7:40.1
22:38.2
2:52.6
55:53.7
18:57.8
10:57.5
21:58.8
3:59.6
55:54.3
20:47.0
7:42.5
23:51.7
3:33.1
56:37.2
16:42.8
8:36.7
27:23.5
3:54.2

+11:22.

+12:04.

+12:29.

+13:26.

+14:06.

+14:30.

+14:30.

+15:52.

+15:53.

+16:36.
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Ergebnisliste

StNr Name Sponsor Section Gesamt
33 29 MAYRHOFNER BERGBAHNEN Mayrhofner Bergbahnen 57:07.7 +17:06
29 KROLL Hansjorg Mayrhofner Bergbahnen Skitouring 29 19:57.9
29 EBERHARTER Marco Mayrhofner Bergbahnen Paraglide 44 12:12.5
29 NOVAKOVIC Drazen Mayrhofner Bergbahnen MTB 25 21:34.5
29 DORNAUER Hermann Mayrhofner Bergbahnen Ski 30 3:22.8
34 16 HIKE&FLY KRAMSACH 57:24.8 +17:23.
16 HOLZHAMMER Hannes Skitouring 32 20:36.8
16 LANZINGER Simon Paraglide 25 8:21.8
16 LANZINGER Alexander MTB 40 25:33.8
16 NEUHAUSER David Ski 17 2:52.4
35 46 SPECIAL TEAM - WINGS FOR LIFE HEROS Vermessung Ebenbichler 58:27.0 +18:26.
46 KURZ Michi Vermessung Ebenbichler Skitouring 25 18:53.6
46 DREIER Oliver Vermessung Ebenbichler Paraglide 39 10:57.4
46 SCHEIBER Ernst Vermessung Ebenbichler MTB 39 25:16.5
46 SCHOSSWENDTER Sepp Vermessung Ebenbichler Ski 28 3:19.5
36 6 ZIMMEREBEN Zimmereben 58:40.7 +18:39.
6 SCHNEEBERGER Hansjorg Zimmereben Skitouring 31 20:21.4
6 GEISLER Hansjorg Zimmereben Paraglide 16 7:32.4
6 EGGER Mario Zimmereben MTB 44 27:22.1
6 KROLL Andy Zimmereben Ski 32 3:24.8
37 19 ROWI UND IHRE BUAM Schreinerei Frank 58:40.9 +18:39.
19 DEMMEL Rowi Schreinerei Frank Skitouring 40 23:03.7
19 SIEBOLD Tilo Schreinerei Frank Paraglide 35 10:05.3
19 FRANK Stefan Schreinerei Frank MTB 26 21:34.7
19 WALTER Andreas Schreinerei Frank Ski 39 3:57.2
38 40 HERVIS 59:03.5 +19:02.
40 SCHOBERSTEINER Mike Skitouring 36 21:12.1
40 HOLLWARTH Daniel Paraglide 28 8:41.0
40 ROHRMOSER Walter MTB 42 26:02.5
40 EXENBERGER Christoph Ski 26 3:07.9
39 9 W4 Fischer Physio Expert 1:00:23.8 +20:22.
9 VOGELSBERGER Stefan Fischer Physio Expert Skitouring 39 22:49.6
9 OCHMANN Remy Fischer Physio Expert Paraglide 22 8:07.4
9 WILLE Stefan Fischer Physio Expert MTB 41 25:34.0
9 WEISLEITNER Andreas Fischer Physio Expert Ski 37 3:52.8
40 7 BBQTEAM Napoleon Grills & ERLER Zimmerei-Holzbau 1:01:04.8 +21:03.
7 LEO Hermann Napoleon Grill & ERLER Zimmerei-Holzbau Skitouring 28 19:15.5
7 SCHNEEBERGER Tom Napoleon Grill & ERLER Zimmerei-Holzbau Paraglide 45 14:56.6
7 LEITNER Andreas Napoleon Grill & ERLER Zimmerei-Holzbau MTB 34 23:13.4
7 GREDLER Hansjorg Napoleon Grill & ERLER Zimmerei-Holzbau Ski 35 3:39.3
41 12 DIE GAMSN 1:04:36.4 +24:35.
12 SCHNEIDINGER Alexander Skitouring 41 25:23.1
12 NIEHUESBERND Jo6rn Paraglide 20 7:47.4
12 LECHNER Stefan MTB 38 24:22.5
12 GRASL Christian Ski 44 7:03.4
42 32 BCA www.backcountryaccess.com 1:06:29.6 +26:28.
32 STEJSKAL Philipp www.backcountryaccess.com Skitouring 42 27:44.6
32 HUTTER Clemens www.backcountryaccess.com Paraglide 10 7:04.1
32 SOMMERAUER Nina www.backcountryaccess.com MTB 43 27:00.4
32 MEISL Thomas www.backcountryaccess.com Ski 42 4:40.5
43 17 DUSLBRIADA 1:06:40.8 +26:39.
17 GERHAUSER Andreas Skitouring 44 30:20.6
17 LECHNER Bernhard Paraglide 26 8:33.4
17 STEINMAYR Philippe MTB 32 23:04.9
17 VITAVSKY Peter Ski 43 4:41.9
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StNr Name
24 VERTICALUP.AT - CHIX
24 EGGER Alexandra
24 POLASCHEGG Vera
24 KATSCHINKA Anna
24 ZELLER Petra
28 IBK FINEST
28 GEHRING Sebi
28 BUCK-GRAMCKO Paulina
28 FENZEL Lucas
28 HUBER Theresa
23 BISCH DA SICHA?
23 STALLER Marian
23 MUHL Peter
23 BERGER Thomas
23 POHL Lukas
31 RENNTEAM ALPBACHTAL
31 SILLABER Alexander
31 ENTSTRASSER Luggi
31 OSTERMANN Helmuth
31 SIEDLER Jakob
21 TC RAIFFEISEN HIPPACH
21 LECHNER Heinz
21 HANSER David
21 PFISTER Franz
21 PFISTER Daniel
8 SCHNEEWITTCHEN UND DIE DREI ZWERGE
8 KASCHMANN Martin
8 WURZER Georg
8 KAINEDER Wolfgang
8 KROLL Stephanie
5 LAMMERTAL-EXTREM
5 SCHORGHOFER Rudolf
5 LINDENTHALER Franz
5 LINDENTHALER Christoph
5 BARTH Rene
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Vertical Up
Vertical Up
Vertical Up
Vertical Up
Vertical Up

LINTNER Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
LINTNER Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
LINTNER Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
LINTNER Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
LINTNER Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
Rennteam Alpbachtal

Rennteam Alpbachtal

Rennteam Alpbachtal

Rennteam Alpbachtal

Rennteam Alpbachtal

Cafe Smash

Cafe Smash

Cafe Smash

Cafe Smash

Cafe Smash
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Section

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

Skitouring
Paraglide
MTB

Ski

43
43
37
36

45
37
33
45

Gesamt
1:07:32.9
27:52.9
11:41.7
24:16.9
3:41.4
1:11:28.9
30:46.3
10:10.3
23:12.9
7:19.4
DSQ
16:11.1
10:33.2
20:44.1
2:55.9
DsQ
18:13.7
8:01.4
23:03.1
3:39.3
DsQ
18:27.0
14:05.3
23:37.4
3:21.0
DNS

DNS

+31:27.
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